
Sl No District Designation Name Email Ids

DM&HO Dr. Cruzies E. N Sangma cruziesangma@gmail.com

ADM&HO Dr. Bibha R Marak mph5bibamarak@gmail.com

DMCHO (DIO) Dr. Ameen A Momin drameenmomin@gmail.com

DPM Shri. Karak Sangma nrhm_williamnagar@yahoo.in

DAM Shri. Sanstar G Momin sanstar84@gmail.com

DDM Shri. Salnang K.Marak salnangmarak24@gmail.com

DM&HO Dr. Dominic Shylla dmho.ejhd@gmail.com

DMCHO (DIO) Dr. (Mrs.) Nidamon Pahoh Suchiang npahohsuchiang@gmail.com

DPM Shri. Ariston Dhar dpmu.nhm.ejhd2021@gmail.com

DAM Shri. Remind Passah rpassah@gmail.com

DDM Shri. Risakmenlang Khongsam sparta.sumer@gmail.com

DM&HO Dr. T.S.Momin ekh_nrhm@yahoo.co.in

ADM&HO Dr. J. K Sangma ekh_nrhm@yahoo.co.in

DMCHO (DIO) Dr. E. L. Kharmutee ekh_nrhm@yahoo.co.in

DPM Shri. Wishmanly Pamdhai dpm.nhm.shillong@gmail.com

DAM Smt. Iairisa Mitri risamitri@gmail.com

DDM Shri. Benedict Lyndem benedict_lyndem@yahoo.com

DM&HO Dr. (Mrs.) Priya Sengse R Marak dmho.ngh.megh@gmail.com

ADM&HO - -

DIO (incharge) Dr. (Mrs.) Rezia Sangma sangmarezia4@gmail.com

DPM Peter Damian Momin peter05damian@gmail.com

DAM Arnon G. Momin arnonmomin@gmail.com

DDM Peterpaul Ch. Marak peterpaulmarak@gmail.com

DM&HO Dr. A. J.U Kharduid dmhoribhoi@gmail.com

ADM&HO Dr. (Mrs) A. R. Marak addlribhoi@gmail.com

DMCHO (DIO) Dr. Benjamin Laitphlang mchribhoi@gmail.com

DPM Smt. Lightsie Marbaniang dpmnhmrbd@gmail.com

DAM Smt. Unity Suchiang unitysuchiang@gmail.com

DDM Shri. Meekeyland Marbaniang ddmrbd@gmail.com

DM&HO Dr. Supurna Ray Hajong sgh.nrhmmegh2021@gmail.com

ADM&HO Dr. (Mrs) Sima Salena D Sangma sgh.nrhmmegh2021@gmail.com

DMCHO (DIO) Dr. Rikrak Ch. Marak sgh.nrhmmegh2021@gmail.com

DPM Shri. Goera Sangma goerasangma082@gmail.com

DAM Smt. Jessica S Momin jessicasakamonin@gmail.com

DDM Shri. Changchang Licky A Sangma changx0102@gmail.com

DM&HO Dr. Himangshu Barman nhmswgh@gmail.com

ADM&HO - -

DMCHO (DIO) Dr. Noreen A Sangma noreensangma@gmail.com

DPM Smt. Shirley Sonatchi D Sangma shirleysangma1983@gmail.com

DAM Shri. Ranjeet R. Marak marakranjeet@gmail.com

DDM Shri.Roushon Ul Kobir roshkbr@gmail.com

DM&HO Dr. F R Lartang richardlartang@gmail.com

ADM&HO - -

DMCHO (DIO) Dr. W L Narry wlnarry@rediffmai.com

DPM Shri. Pynwanborlang Mawsor Pynz83@gmail.com

DAM Shri. Roddie Bell Wanniang roddyjr049@gmail.com

DDM Shri. Kyrshanborlang Kharbani kyrshan22@yahoo.in

DM&HO Dr. Jakrambal A Sangma mchwghtura@yahoo.com

ADM&HO Dr. Arpita R. marak arpitasmiles10@gmail.com

DMCHO (DIO) Dr. Ivonne M Sangma ivonnesangma@gmail.com

DPM Shri. Grevy W Momin gravymomin@gmail.com 

DAM Shri. Lorenzo K Sangma lorensangma@gmail.com

DDM Shri. Ballion K Sangma bsangma5@gmail.com

DM&HO Dr. Kin Dhar wjhnrhmmegh@gmail.com

ADM&HO Dr.P.Shylla wjhnrhmmegh@gmail.com

DMCHO (DIO) Dr. Helen J Uriah dmchowjh322@gmail.com

DPM Shri. Rapki Shullai rapki.shullai@gmail.com

DAM Smt. Ibanrihun Manners ibanrihunmanner@gmail.com

DDM Shri. Arki Laloo arki.pl@gmail.com

DM&HO Dr. (Mrs) Meribha K. Sohliya westkhasihills@gmail.com

ADM&HO - -

DMCHO (DIO) Dr. Z. Marak zironmarak@gmail.com

DPM Smt. Ibalahunlin Gympad gympadiba@gmail.com

DAM Shri. Bokstar Thongni tbokstar@gmail.com

DDM Shri. Kupar Syntem ksyntem@gmail.com

3 East Khasi Hills

Contact Details of DPMUs Staff & District Official's as on 1
st

 March 2025

1 East Garo Hills

2 East Jaintia Hills

4 North Garo Hills

5 Ri-Bhoi

6 South Garo Hills

10 West Jaintia Hills

11 West Khasi Hills

7 South West Garo Hills

8 South West Khasi Hills

9 West Garo Hills


